MATCH 147 —— DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER MATCH
NRA National Match Course

2013 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 304
Winner 5902 LANGE, DAVID 287 - 6  NRAPLAQUE
GLEN ROCK, NJ
2nd 6080 KANG, RICHARD 276 - 10 NRAPLAQUE
DELMAR, MD
3rd 1120 CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN , NAVY 276 - 7 ~ NRAPLAQUE

SACRAMENTO, CA

Special Award Winners

1 5578 TIERNEY, WILLIAM 271 - 7 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
REVOLVER DESIGNATION

CORNISH, NH

2 5055 DONOHO, DONALD 271 - 5 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
WEST SACRAMENTO, CA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

3 1235 SSGT SHUE, JONATHAN E, USMC REG 270 - 6 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
STAFFORD, VA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

4 5336 OWENSBY, MARK 268 - 4 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
POCAHONTAS, IL REVOLVER DESIGNATION

5 1236 SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC REG 267 - 3 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
QUANTICO, VA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

6 5420 BETHARDS, WILLIAM G 266 - 5 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
FREDERICKSBURG, VA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

7 6157 WOLVERTON, DANIEL J 25 - 5 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
FENTON, MI REVOLVER DESIGNATION

8 6301 CPT BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES 25 - 5 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
LOUISA, VA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

9 5117 ROZIER, ARTHUR 265 - 3 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
SUWANEE, GA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

10 5442 MASON, BRIAN P 264 - 6 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
WALDORF, MD REVOLVER DESIGNATION

1 1380 LUCAS, MICHAELT 264 - 2 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
MACOMB, MI REVOLVER DESIGNATION

12 6113 VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW 264 - 1 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
COLUMBUS, OH REVOLVER DESIGNATION

13 6011 BRONG, ANTHONY J 263 - 1 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
HUMMELSTOWN, PA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

14 5890 SITUICO, EDILINO A 262 - 7 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
HAMILTON, NJ REVOLVER DESIGNATION
15 6047 MSG KOLESAR, ROBERT , USA RES 262 - 4 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED

NEW BRANFELS, TX REVOLVER DESIGNATION

16 1375 MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK 262 - 3 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
MENTOR, OH REVOLVER DESIGNATION

17 5848 SMITH, STEPHEN O 262 - o A10POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
ALPHA. NJ REVOLVER DESIGNATION

18 5092 STYNER, PAUL 261 - 5 A 10 POINT CREDIT TOWARD DISTINGUISHED
YARDLEY, PA REVOLVER DESIGNATION

Tie = Unbreakable Tie 2



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

5268

5450

5075

5571

5209

1320

5270

5032

1161

5876

6192

5609

Competitor Ranking

© N>R LN

D NN MNDMNDMNDMN 4 4 4 4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a2
SORONZSOR®IDN P OP =

287
276
276
275
275
274
273
273
271
271
271
271
270
270
270
270
269
268
268
268
267
267
267
266
266
266

W oW oo NPdMOOOWRA PO OOPRAOOOONOOOOOOOTNSN =S O

o

5902 -
6080 -
1120 -
5645 -
5328 -
5296 -
1354 -
1206 -
5578 -
5055 -
5310 -
6006 -
6147 -
1235 -
5436 -
5126 -
1025 -
1327 -
5336 -
6257 -
5881 -
5821 -
1236 -
5420 -
1007 -
5826 -

MATCH 147 —— DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER MATCH
NRA National Match Course

Special Award Winners

COMPTON, MARK T
SOUTH LYON, MI

TRANG, HIEM D
GERMANTOWN, MD

FLEMING, WES R
ELIZABETH CITY, NC

SCHAFFER, ERIC P
SPOKANE, WA

PREPELKA, DAVID J
MOON TWP, PA

SGT TALBOTT, SALLY, USA REG
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

HOLMES, DONALD G
STOUGHTON, MA

MORMAN, JAMES A
WAKEMAN, OH

COL KITCHENS, GREGORY H, USMC RES
CHARLESTON, SC

GITTINGER, PAUL F
GOSHEN, IN

SCHMITZ, GREGORY V
LAKEWOOD, OH

CASE, ROBERT L
CRESTVIEW, FL

LANGE, DAVID

KANG, RICHARD

CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN , NAVY RES
KEEFE, M P, POL

WHITE, CLIFFORD

HOLT, CHARLES M

ABRAHAM, GREG , POL

GIBBONS, STEVEN E, POL

TIERNEY, WILLIAM

DONOHO, DONALD

RYCKEGHEM, KARL

VAN NESS, REED A

FORD, JERRY K

SSGT SHUE, JONATHAN E, USMC REG
VACURA, KEVIN J

WILLATS, THOMAS R

ERICKSON, RANDY

LTC TOLER, ALAN G, USA RES
OWENSBY, MARK

SMITH, GLENN A

WESTOCK, MICHAEL

CELIA, GINO

SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC REG
BETHARDS, WILLIAM G

MIX, TOM

LENARDSON, JAMES R
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MATCH 147 —— DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER MATCH
NRA National Match Course

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
304 - Entries
27. 266 - 2 5568 - CARTER, TED W
28. 265 - 5 6157 - WOLVERTON, DANIEL J
29. 265 - 5 6301 - CPT BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES
30. 265 - 3 5117 - ROZIER, ARTHUR
31. 265 - 3 6140 - REICHENBECHER, VERNON S
32, 264 - 6 5442 - MASON, BRIAN P
33. 264 - 5 5060 - PAULEY, R DAN
34. 264 - 2 1380 - LUCAS, MICHAEL T
35. 264 - 1 6113 - VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW
36. 263 - 6 5022 - SILVA, TONY
37. 263 - 4 5090 - STEINBRECHER, RON S
38. 263 - 1 6011 - BRONG, ANTHONY J
39. 262 - 7 5890 - SITUICO, EDILINO A
40. 262 - 4 6047 - MSG KOLESAR, ROBERT , USA RES
41. 262 - 3 1375 - MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK
42, 262 - 2 5848 - SMITH, STEPHEN O
43. 261 - 5 5092 - STYNER, PAUL
44. 261 - 5 5268 - COMPTON, MARK T
45. 261 - 1 5158 - TREANOR, WILLIAM O

46. 261 5450 - TRANG, HIEM D

47. 260 - 3 5075 - FLEMING, WES R

48. 259 - 6 5571 - SCHAFFER, ERIC P

49. 259 - 5 5209 - PREPELKA, DAVID J S
50. 259 - 5 1320 - SGT TALBOTT, SALLY, USA REG w
51. 259 - 4 5270 - HOLMES, DONALD G

52. 259 - 4 5032 - MORMAN, JAMES A

53. 259 - 4 6110 - MILEN, MICHAEL

54. 259 - 3 1161 - COL KITCHENS, GREGORY H, USMC RES

55. 259 - 3 1334 - LOCATELLI, STEVE GS
56. 259 - 3 5876 - GITTINGER, PAUL F GS
57. 259 - 2 6192 - SCHMITZ, GREGORY V S
58. 259 - 2 1203 - BARDOORIAN, MICHAEL R

59. 258 - 7 5609 - CASE, ROBERT L

60. 258 - 5 5019 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN M S
61. 258 - 3 5967 - HAYS, MARK

62. 258 - 2 5428 - HOFFMAN, KENNETH E

63. 258 - 1 5675 - ZUREK, JOHN S

64. 257 - 5 1136 - KOVALAN, JOHN E

65. 257 - 4 5782 - HAYS, CHARLES N

66. 257 - 3 6122 - KOPSTEIN, ADAM

67. 257 - 2 5274 - PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN

68. 257 - 2 6126 - CWO VALDEZ, LUIS M, USA RES S
69. 256 - 5 5659 - LLOYD, JEFFREY

70. 256 - 5 5872 - BRYCZEK, CARY w
71. 256 - 4 5573 - BERTRAND, PAUL F S
72. 256 - 4 5753 - PARRISH, PAUL E GS
73. 256 - 3 5877 - PAPPAS, NICK

74. 256 - 3 1012 - PTL LINDSLEY, MARK H, POL

75. 256 - 2 6217 - MYERS, KEVIN L S
76. 256 - 2 1181 - LOOMIS, HARVIE S
77. 256 - 1 1359 - PATRICK, BRIAN A

78. 256 5668 - STEN, RICHARD W

79. 255 - 5 5984 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

80. 255 - 3 5464 - WIESEHAN, DONALD K S
81. 255 - 3 5760 - WOLFLICK, RONALD B

82. 255 - 2 5777 - PALMER, GRAYSON

83. 255 - 2 5871 - ARNOLD, JOE S
84. 255 - 2 1241 - SGT GALLAGHER, WAYNE S, USMC REG

85. 255 - 2 6097 - SFC BUTLER, MILLARD W, USAN/G

86. 255 6031 - SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

87. 254 - 6 5787 - HARTL, GUS

88. 254 - 5 1204 - VINCENT, MICHAEL J

89. 254 - 5 5873 - SAVINO, FRANK



MATCH 147 —— DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER MATCH
NRA National Match Course

Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
304 - Entries

90. 254 - 2 5676 - KREIMER, MARK
91. 254 6239 - OBENOUR, BRENT J
92. 253 - 4 5461 - LALANCETTE, PAUL J
93. 253 - 3 5507 - GIESEN, KENNETH M s
94. 253 - 2 6102 - DI MEOLA, JOHN A S
95. 253 - 2 5833 - DITTMER, GUENTHER s
96. 253 - 2 1379 - VALDEZ, BENA
97. 253 6096 - SFC YOUNG, RALPH E, USAN/G
98. 253 1183 - DOBSON, WILLIAM J GS
99. 252 - 5 5829 - SIROIS, RICHARD J
100. 252 - 4 6252 - ORNAT, LEROY GS
101. 252 - 4 5968 - SMITH, BRUCE J
102. 252 - 3 1344 - ALLEN, THOMAS
103. 252 - 2 6067 - GUERRERO, CHRIS
104. 251 - 4 1336 - SFC SPENCER, STEPHEN T, USA RES
105. 251 - 4 5602 - HILE, THOMAS E
106. 251 - 3 5295 - GEISLER, RICHARD W S
107. 250 - 2 5898 - KORMANIK, GREGG A s
108. 250 - 2 5838 - KORN, PAUL M
109. 250 - 2 5689 - BILLINGS, WAYNE D as
110. 249 - 3 5018 - DYE, PATRICIAG W, s
1. 249 - 3 5219 - BALL, KEVIN J s
112. 249 - 2 5554 - WEBER, THEODORE J
13. 249 - 2 5313 - HARE, GREGORY D
114. 249 - 2 6313 - HAWKINS, RONALD P
115. 248 - 5 5913 - WANGEL, MARC
116. 248 - 4 6120 - GAYKAN, STEPHEN A S
7. 248 - 4 5486 - SCHNEIDER, AL s
118. 248 - 3 5309 - GRECO, FRANK W
119. 248 - 2 6051 - HOGLE, DANE
120. 247 - 4 5511 - DANIELS, CHARLES W GS
121, 247 - 4 1385 - MAZZITELLI, TOM s
122. 247 - 4 5287 - LENSS, VIESTURS G
123, 247 - 2 5397 - GLIDDEN, ARTHUR E s
124. 247 -1 5995 - ANDREWS, JEFFREY E
125, 247 - 1 1321 - TALBOTT, ALAN R
126. 246 - 4 6007 - CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G
127. 246 - 3 1298 - BEKEBREDE, RONALD
128. 246 - 3 5028 - MAKSOUT, RONALD S
129. 246 - 2 5569 - CARTER, SUE w
130. 246 - 2 5202 - SCHLABACH, MICHAEL S
131. 246 - 1 5765 - MC NALLY, JOHN s
132. 246 - 1 5161 - FLOOD, TERRENCE E S
133, 246 - 1 5977 - KLECKA, ALBERT C as
134. 246 - 1 5558 - STRAKOSE, JOHN
135. 245 - 4 5466 - DIPIETRO, TOM K
136. 245 - 3 1202 - BUTRICK, MATTHEW
137. 245 - 2 5914 - CLAY, TIMOTHY C s
138. 245 - 1 5427 - NAGY, ALEXANDER E GS
139. 245 - 1 6016 - BAKER, THOMAS J
140. 245 - 1 1004 - RIZZO, RUSSELL J GS
141, 245 - 1 5892 - MENZ, TIMOTHY F s
142. 244 - 4 5630 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F S
143, 244 - 2 6224 - SMITH, BEN
144. 244 - 2 6184 - HARRIS, WAYNE W S
145. 244 - 2 6085 - MACRABIE, BRIAN
146. 244 - 2 6018 - JARVIS, FRED
147. 244 6035- LTC LEWIS, MICHAEL , USA REG
148. 243 - 4 6041 - TONEFF, STEVE N
149. 243 - 2 5320 - DENBLEYKER, ROBERT as
150. 243 - 1 1045 - DICKINSON, ROGER L S
151. 242 - 5 5007 - DOWELL, JOHN C s
152. 242 - 4 5776 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E S
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MATCH 147 —— DISTINGUISHED REVOLVER MATCH

KOVACH, ROBERT
HALL, DOUGLAS
HEDRICK, ZACHARY C
VERNON, MICHAEL R

NRA National Match Course

( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

304 - Entries

CWO DANKANICH, MARTIN W, USMC REG

ALBERS, MICHAEL H
SSG BEERMAN, KRISTOPHE
STAINER, MARIO T
FOLEY, JACK

NORRIS, JOHN
MCNEE, BRENT L
HEATSCH, THOMAS E
SON, JEONG W
BRUCE, SCOTT
MITCHELL, SCOTT P
TAKATA, RUSSELL S
JENKINS, MARK
LEWIS, DUANE
MATHIS, DAVID
INGBER, AL

BERMAN, GARY L
SEXTON, JOEL S

BAN, GEORGE
SHERRER, ANDY L
FISHER, JOE P
SLIPPER, WILLIAM C
PARKER, GREGG R
FARRELL, THOMAS J
SCHNEIDER, KEITH A
MARRIOTT, BRENT C
SAACKE, PAUL
FARLEY, JOHN L
HANSON, ROBERT |
STORCH, ADAM J
GODBEY, ALAN L
REICHART, MICHAEL R
BALMORES, HENRY
OELKER, DAN
HERRIN, ERIC H
VERHASSELT, BOB
COPPERILL, ANTHONY J
POOLE, ERIC L
SMITH, RICHARD S
SPENCER, GEORGE R
BAYGENTS, DANA
MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R

RL, USARES
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SFC MORGAN, MICHAEL , USA REG

PTL FLEMING, CHRIS A, POL
PASQUINO, LOUIS M

LERZ, FRANCIS D
BAGESSE, ROBIN

YOUNG, TIMOTHY C
FRANCIS, JOHN G
DUTTON, LESLIE

REITER, JOSHUA

SAGE, HERMAN

FEDERICI, LOU

NASS, JEFFREY L
HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
OLDAKOWSKI, GREG , POL
BESAW, WAYNE S
DELPIZZO, JOHN D

GS

GS

PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG
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Competitor Ranking ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )
304 - Entries

216. 227 - 1 5362 - GIMER, M E
217. 227 5628 - CLARKSON, PATRICK s
218. 226 - 1 5681 - DAVIS, HURDIS T
219. 225 - 1 5784 - KRIEK, DENNIS s
220. 225 - 1 5788 - BURRIDGE, HARRY GS
221. 225 1034 - PALUMBO, JAMES A
222. 225 6063 - METCALFE, TIM
223. 224 - 5 5133 - SMSG SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J, USAF N/G
224, 224 - 1 1013 - FRIDLEY, ROBERT A S
225. 223 1027 - TUNISON, MICHAEL s
226. 223 6121 - FLEMING, DONALD L
227. 223 5431 - CALVE, CLARK J as
228. 222 - 1 5222 - NELSON, EM S
229. 221 5696 - PROULX, JAMES R s
230. 220 - 5 5638 - ROGERS, JAMES D S
231. 219 - 1 1329 - HAYNES, HOWARD L s
232. 219 - 1 5762 - KORN, ROBERT C S
233. 219 5093 - GATES, RICHARD as
234. 219 5084 - SCPO BROCK, JASON , NAVY REG
235. 218 - 3 1357 - SPERRY, ROGER
236. 218 5369 - DWORAK, JOHN H S
237. 217 - 2 6289 - OHM, BILL s
238. 216 - 2 6118 - MUNCH, PATRICK S
239. 215 5557 - WELCH, STEVEN
240. 215 5045 - OSTRAND, GARY G GS
241, 215 1002 - HALLMAN, BILL D s
242. 214 -1 6247 - DEDIER, STEVE T
243. 213 - 4 6134 - SCHAEFER, AUSTIN J J
244, 213 - 4 5850 - PECK, JAMES
245. 213 - 1 6226 - GUERRERO, MARK J s
246. 213 - 1 6263 - BOEHK, MICHAEL
247. 212 - 2 5073 - SKINNER, EDWARD D s
248. 212 - 2 1122 - WHEARY, ERIC K
249. 212 - 2 6050 - PTL DISON, LARRY A
250. 211 - 2 6265 - FULTZ, ROBERT J S
251. 210 - 2 5181 - DEAN, BRIAN E
252, 208 - 3 6223 - SMITH, STEPHEN S
253. 208 5423 - SMITH, ROBERT L as
254. 207 - 1 5992 - KELLY, WARREN W S
255. 207 5791 - WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E
256. 204 - 4 5338 - MAJ GARCIA, LUIS , USARES
257. 204 5390 - CARFANGIA, ROGER
258. 202 - 1 1340 - GRIECO, BENJAMIN
259. 202 1208 - CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES
260. 201 - 1 6244 - SAVINI, ROBERT GS
261. 201 1032 - VICARS, KEITHW s
262. 200 - 1 1014 - TENNEY, VERNON
263. 199 - 2 5465 - MICHEL, FREDERICK W as
264. 199 - 2 1123 - FEWER, THOMAS M S
265. 199 - 1 1260 - DELUCA, DENNIS J
266. 199 5745 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W
267. 199 5565 - MCLEAR, ROBERT E
268. 197 - 2 5344 - BURTON, DONALD J
260. 197 1035 - FITCH, PHILIP J as
270. 196 - 2 5482 - COPPERILL, WILLIAM T GS
271. 195 - 1 5441 - BADONI, PAUL A s
272. 195 5120 - THOMPSON, DOUGLAS R
273. 194 - 1 6191 - CALCATERRA, FRANK S s
274. 193 - 2 6193 - RONNING, DAVID M S
275. 192 - 1 5177 - HARADA, JASON K
276. 192 1040 - MEADS, MARSHALL M
277. 183 5194 - WILM, BERND K s
278. 183 6288 - OHM, GARY



Competitor Ranking

279. 181
280. 181
281. 180
282. 178
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285. 169
286. 168
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292. 152
293. 146
294. 143
295. 139
296. 131
297. 130
298. 119
299. 107
300. 69

301. 60

302. 56

303. 45

304. 12

Complete
1. 287
2. 276
3. 276
4. 275
5. 275
6. 274
7. 273
8. 273
9. 271
10. 271
11. 271
12. 271
13. 270
14. 270
15. 270
16. 270
17. 269
18. 268
19. 268
20. 268
21. 267
22, 267
23. 267
24. 266
25. 266
26. 266
27. 266
28. 265
29. 265
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5815 - SAKOWICZ, BERNARD A
5633 - BALLMANN, EUGENE
1135 - MIRANDA, ROBERT A
5046 - OSTRAND, KARIN A
1360 - CHASE, DARIA
6292 - MSG BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG
1005 - TABALUS, RON
-1 5932 - HUFFMAN, BENNY A
5654 - OAKES, DAVID R
-3 5440 - WINEMAN, JAMES M
5581 - BOWERS, GUY R
5920 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
5658 - SUMSKY, ROBERT J
1362 - BESCH, MICHAEL C
1223 - WILSON, PAUL M
1178 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL J
5406 - HAUSER, ANDREW M
-1 6127 - GANGOPADHYAY, SUCHIMAN
5049 - FELBER, PHILIP
1363 - MC KRILL, GARRETT R
5346 - MILLIS, W J
-1 1031 - PORTMAN, JAMES H
-2 6208 - BADIAK, RAYMOND
1180 - DARLINGTON, HARRY
1134 - HARRIS, PAUL R
5983 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

'
N

'
—_

'
—_

'
N

Competitor Ranking

-6 5902 - LANGE, DAVID

- 10 6080 - KANG, RICHARD

-7 1120 - CDR KILLINGSWORTH, STEVEN , NAVY RES

5645 - KEEFE, M P, POL

5328 - WHITE, CLIFFORD

5296 - HOLT, CHARLES M

1354 - ABRAHAM, GREG , POL

1206 - GIBBONS, STEVEN E, POL

5578 - TIERNEY, WILLIAM

5055 - DONOHO, DONALD

5310 - RYCKEGHEM, KARL

6006 - VAN NESS, REED A

6147 - FORD, JERRY K

1235 - SSGT SHUE, JONATHAN E, USMC REG
5436 - VACURA, KEVIN J

5126 - WILLATS, THOMAS R

1025 - ERICKSON, RANDY

1327 - LTC TOLER, ALAN G, USA RES
5336 - OWENSBY, MARK

6257 - SMITH, GLENN A

5881 - WESTOCK, MICHAEL

5821 - CELIA, GINO

1236 - SSGT RANTON, CHAD W, USMC REG
5420 - BETHARDS, WILLIAM G

1007 - MIX, TOM

5826 - LENARDSON, JAMES R

5568 - CARTER, TED W

6157 - WOLVERTON, DANIEL J

6301 - CPT BOURNE, THOMAS E, USA RES

'
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( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed )

304 - Entries
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Complete Competitor Ranking

30. 265 - 3 5117 - ROZIER, ARTHUR

31. 265 - 3 6140 - REICHENBECHER, VERNON S
32. 264 - 6 5442 - MASON, BRIAN P

33. 264 - 5 5060 - PAULEY, R DAN

34. 264 - 2 1380 - LUCAS, MICHAELT

35. 264 - 1 6113 - VANDEWEGHE, MATTHEW

36. 263 - 6 5022 - SILVA, TONY

37. 263 - 4 5090 - STEINBRECHER, RON S
38. 263 - 1 6011 - BRONG, ANTHONY J

39. 262 - 7 5890 - SITUICO, EDILINO A

40. 262 - 4 6047 - MSG KOLESAR, ROBERT , USA RES

41. 262 - 3 1375 - MCLAUGHLIN, PATRICK

42. 262 - 2 5848 - SMITH, STEPHEN O

43. 261 - 5 5092 - STYNER, PAUL

44. 261 - 5 5268 - COMPTON, MARK T

45. 261 - 1 5158 - TREANOR, WILLIAM O

46. 261 5450 - TRANG, HIEM D

47. 260 - 3 5075 - FLEMING, WES R

48. 259 - 6 5571 - SCHAFFER, ERIC P

49. 259 - 5 5209 - PREPELKA, DAVID J S
50. 259 - 5 1320 - SGT TALBOTT, SALLY, USA REG w
51. 259 - 4 5270 - HOLMES, DONALD G

52. 259 - 4 5032 - MORMAN, JAMES A

53. 259 - 4 6110 - MILEN, MICHAEL

54. 259 - 3 1161 - COL KITCHENS, GREGORY H, USMC RES

55. 259 - 3 1334 - LOCATELLI, STEVE GS
56. 259 - 3 5876 - GITTINGER, PAUL F GS
57. 259 - 2 6192 - SCHMITZ, GREGORY V S
58. 259 - 2 1203 - BARDOORIAN, MICHAEL R

59. 258 - 7 5609 - CASE, ROBERT L

60. 258 - 5 5019 - HIRASUNA, STEPHEN M S
61. 258 - 3 5967 - HAYS, MARK

62. 258 - 2 5428 - HOFFMAN, KENNETH E

63. 258 - 1 5675 - ZUREK, JOHN S

64. 257 - 5 1136 - KOVALAN, JOHN E

65. 257 - 4 5782 - HAYS, CHARLES N

66. 257 - 3 6122 - KOPSTEIN, ADAM

67. 257 - 2 5274 - PITSOULIS, KONSTANTIN

68. 257 - 2 6126 - CWO VALDEZ, LUIS M, USA RES S
69. 256 - 5 5659 - LLOYD, JEFFREY

70. 256 - 5 5872 - BRYCZEK, CARY w
71. 256 - 4 5573 - BERTRAND, PAUL F S
72. 256 - 4 5753 - PARRISH, PAUL E GS
73. 256 - 3 5877 - PAPPAS, NICK

74. 256 - 3 1012 - PTL LINDSLEY, MARK H, POL

75. 256 - 2 6217 - MYERS, KEVIN L

76. 256 - 2 1181 - LOOMIS, HARVIE

77. 256 - 1 1359 - PATRICK, BRIAN A

78. 256 5668 - STEN, RICHARD W

79. 255 - 5 5984 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

80. 255 - 3 5464 - WIESEHAN, DONALD K S
81. 255 - 3 5760 - WOLFLICK, RONALD B

82. 255 - 2 5777 - PALMER, GRAYSON

83. 255 - 2 5871 - ARNOLD, JOE S
84. 255 - 2 1241 - SGT GALLAGHER, WAYNE S, USMC REG

85. 255 - 2 6097 - SFC BUTLER, MILLARD W, USAN/G
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89.
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91.
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124.
125.
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128.
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130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.

255
254
254
254
254
254
253
253
253
253
253
253
253
252
252
252
252
252
251
251
251
250
250
250
249
249
249
249
249
248
248
248
248
248
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247
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246
246
246
246
246
246
246
246
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245
245
245
245
245
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N NN WD
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6031 -
5787 -
1204 -
5873 -
5676 -
6239 -
5461 -
5507 -
6102 -
5833 -
1379 -
6096 -
1183 -
5829 -
6252 -
5968 -
1344 -
6067 -
1336 -
5602 -
5295 -
5898 -
5838 -
5689 -
5018 -
5219 -
5554 -
5313 -
6313 -
5913 -
6120 -
5486 -
5309 -
6051 -
5511 -
1385 -
5287 -
5397 -
5995 -
1321 -
6007 -
1298 -
5028 -
5569 -
5202 -
5765 -
5161 -
5977 -
5558 -
5466 -
1202 -
5914 -
5427 -
6016 -
1004 -
5892 -

SCHOTLAND, JEFFREY C

HARTL, GUS
VINCENT, MICHAEL J
SAVINO, FRANK
KREIMER, MARK
OBENOUR, BRENT J
LALANCETTE, PAUL J
GIESEN, KENNETH M
DIMEOLA, JOHN A
DITTMER, GUENTHER
VALDEZ, BEN A

SFC YOUNG, RALPH E, USAN/G

DOBSON, WILLIAM J
SIROIS, RICHARD J
ORNAT, LEROY
SMITH, BRUCE J
ALLEN, THOMAS
GUERRERO, CHRIS

SFC SPENCER, STEPHEN T, USA RES

HILE, THOMAS E
GEISLER, RICHARD W
KORMANIK, GREGG A
KORN, PAUL M
BILLINGS, WAYNE D
DYE, PATRICIAG
BALL, KEVIN J
WEBER, THEODORE J
HARE, GREGORY D
HAWKINS, RONALD P
WANGEL, MARC
GAYKAN, STEPHEN A
SCHNEIDER, AL
GRECO, FRANK W
HOGLE, DANE
DANIELS, CHARLES W
MAZZITELLI, TOM
LENSS, VIESTURS G
GLIDDEN, ARTHUR E
ANDREWS, JEFFREY E
TALBOTT, ALAN R

CWO GRACE, LAWRENCE , USAN/G

BEKEBREDE, RONALD
MAKSOUT, RONALD S
CARTER, SUE
SCHLABACH, MICHAEL
MC NALLY, JOHN
FLOOD, TERRENCE E
KLECKA, ALBERT C
STRAKOSE, JOHN
DIPIETRO, TOM K
BUTRICK, MATTHEW
CLAY, TIMOTHY C
NAGY, ALEXANDER E
BAKER, THOMAS J
RIZZO, RUSSELL J
MENZ, TIMOTHY F
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Complete Competitor Ranking
142. 244 - 4 5630 - KOZLOWSKI, MAX F

143. 244 - 2 6224 - SMITH, BEN

144. 244 - 2 6184 - HARRIS, WAYNE W
145. 244 - 2 6085 - MACRABIE, BRIAN
146. 244 - 2 6018 - JARVIS, FRED

147. 244 6035 - LTC LEWIS, MICHAEL , USA REG

148. 243 - 4 6041 - TONEFF, STEVE N

149. 243 - 2 5320 - DENBLEYKER, ROBERT
150. 243 - 1 1045 - DICKINSON, ROGER L
151. 242 - 5 5007 - DOWELL, JOHN C

152. 242 - 4 5776 - BAUGHMAN, RICHARD E
153. 242 - 3 6207 - KOVACH, ROBERT

154. 242 - 2 5003 - HALL, DOUGLAS

155. 242 - 1 5854 - HEDRICK, ZACHARY C
156. 242 - 1 1043 - VERNON, MICHAEL R

157. 242 1244 - CWO DANKANICH, MARTIN W, USMC REG

158. 241 - 5 5040 - ALBERS, MICHAEL H

159. 241 - 2 5458 - SSG BEERMAN, KRISTOPHER L, USA RES
160. 241 - 2 5919 - STAINER, MARIO T

161. 241 - 2 6177 - FOLEY, JACK

162. 241 - 2 5490 - NORRIS, JOHN

163. 241 - 1 6168 - MCNEE, BRENT L

164. 241 1026 - HEATSCH, THOMAS E

165. 240 - 4 6169 - SON, JEONG W

166. 240 - 3 1138 - BRUCE, SCOTT

167. 240 - 2 5827 - MITCHELL, SCOTT P
168. 240 - 2 5020 - TAKATA, RUSSELL S
169. 240 - 1 6124 - JENKINS, MARK
170. 240 - 1 5273 - LEWIS, DUANE

171. 239 - 4 5225 - MATHIS, DAVID

172. 239 - 4 5205 - INGBER, AL

173. 239 - 3 5184 - BERMAN, GARY L
174. 239 - 3 6003 - SEXTON, JOEL S
175. 239 - 3 1140 - BAN, GEORGE

176. 239 - 1 1341 - SHERRER, ANDY L
177. 239 - 1 1343 - FISHER, JOE P

178. 238 - 2 5135 - SLIPPER, WILLIAM C
179. 238 - 2 5747 - PARKER, GREGG R
180. 238 - 2 6083 - FARRELL, THOMAS J
181. 238 - 1 1132 - SCHNEIDER, KEITHA
182. 238 - 1 5858 - MARRIOTT, BRENT C
183. 237 - 2 5379 - SAACKE, PAUL

184. 236 - 5 5976 - FARLEY, JOHN L
185. 236 - 4 5677 - HANSON, ROBERT |
186. 236 - 2 5888 - STORCH, ADAM J
187. 236 - 2 5606 - GODBEY, ALAN L
188. 236 - 1 6209 - REICHART, MICHAEL R

189. 236 5203 - BALMORES, HENRY

190. 235 - 5 1127 - OELKER, DAN

191. 235 - 2 5082 - HERRIN, ERIC H

192. 233 - 2 5734 - VERHASSELT, BOB

193. 232 - 3 5485 - COPPERILL, ANTHONY J
194. 232 - 2 5008 - POOLE, ERIC L

195. 232 - 1 5836 - SMITH, RICHARD S

196. 232 - 1 1003 - SPENCER, GEORGE R
197. 232 - 1 5647 - BAYGENTS, DANA
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Complete Competitor Ranking

198. 232 - 1 5933 - MCCULLOUGH, PHILIP R

199. 231 - 5 5360 - SFC MORGAN, MICHAEL , USA REG
200. 231 - 3 1348 - PTL FLEMING, CHRIS A, POL

201. 231 - 3 5825 - PASQUINO, LOUIS M

202. 231 - 3 6137 - LERZ, FRANCIS D

203. 231 - 1 5642 - BAGESSE, ROBIN

204. 231 - 1 5070 - YOUNG, TIMOTHY C

205. 231 - 1 5612 - FRANCIS, JOHN G

206. 231 1046 - DUTTON, LESLIE

207. 230 - 6 5620 - REITER, JOSHUA

208. 230 - 2 6163 - SAGE, HERMAN

209. 230 - 1 6214 - FEDERICI, LOU

210. 229 - 2 5680 - NASS, JEFFREY L

211. 229 - 2 5392 - HENSCHEL, ROBERT R
212. 229 - 1 1353 - OLDAKOWSKI, GREG , POL
213. 228 - 3 6144 - BESAW, WAYNE S

214. 228 - 2 6093 - DELPIZZO, JOHN D
215. 228 1331 - PO1 CHAVEZ, MARCO , NAVY REG
216. 227 - 1 5362 - GIMER, M E

217. 227 5628 - CLARKSON, PATRICK
218. 226 - 1 5681 - DAVIS, HURDIS T

219. 225 - 1 5784 - KRIEK, DENNIS

220. 225 - 1 5788 - BURRIDGE, HARRY
221. 225 1034 - PALUMBO, JAMES A
222. 225 6063 - METCALFE, TIM

223. 224 - 5 5133 - SMSG SUWINSKI, MICHAEL J, USAF N/G
224, 224 - 1 1013 - FRIDLEY, ROBERT A
225. 223 1027 - TUNISON, MICHAEL
226. 223 6121 - FLEMING, DONALD L
227. 223 5431 - CALVE, CLARKJ

228. 222 - 1 5222 - NELSON, EM

229. 221 5696 - PROULX, JAMES R
230. 220 - 5 5638 - ROGERS, JAMES D
231. 219 - 1 1329 - HAYNES, HOWARD L
232. 219 - 1 5762 - KORN, ROBERT C

233. 219 5093 - GATES, RICHARD

234. 219 5084 - SCPO BROCK, JASON , NAVY REG
235. 218 - 3 1357 - SPERRY, ROGER

236. 218 5369 - DWORAK, JOHN H

237. 217 - 6289 - OHM, BILL

238. 216 - 6118 - MUNCH, PATRICK

239. 215 5557 - WELCH, STEVEN

240. 215 5045 - OSTRAND, GARY G
241. 215 1002 - HALLMAN, BILL D

242. 214 - 1 6247 - DEDIER, STEVE T

243. 213 - 4 6134 - SCHAEFER, AUSTIN J
244. 213 - 4 5850 - PECK, JAMES

245. 213 - 1 6226 - GUERRERO, MARK J
246. 213 - 1 6263 - BOEHK, MICHAEL

247. 212 - 2 5073 - SKINNER, EDWARD D
248. 212 - 2 1122 - WHEARY, ERIC K

249. 212 - 2 6050 - PTL DISON, LARRY A
250. 211 - 2 6265 - FULTZ, ROBERT J

251. 210 - 2 5181 - DEAN, BRIAN E

252. 208 - 3 6223 - SMITH, STEPHEN

253. 208 5423 - SMITH, ROBERT L
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254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.
274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294.
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.

1.
2.

207
207
204
204
202
202
201
201
200
199
199
199
199
199
197
197
196
195
195
194
193
192
192
183
183
181
181
180
178
173
170
169
168
166
163
163
158
152
152
146
143
139
131
130
119
107

69 - 1
60 - 2

56
45
12

242 -1

P
- NN =

213-4

1

5992 - KELLY, WARREN W

5791 - WOODWORTH, WILLIAM E

5338 - MAJ GARCIA, LUIS , USARES

5390 - CARFANGIA, ROGER

1340 - GRIECO, BENJAMIN

1208 - CPO HANSEN, STEPHEN R, NAVY RES

6244 - SAVINI, ROBERT
1032 - VICARS, KEITHW
1014 - TENNEY, VERNON

5465 - MICHEL, FREDERICK W
1123 - FEWER, THOMAS M

1260 - DELUCA, DENNIS J

5745 - KENAWELL, DOUGLAS W
5565 - MCLEAR, ROBERT E
5344 - BURTON, DONALD J

1035 - FITCH, PHILIP J

5482 - COPPERILL, WILLIAM T

5441 - BADONI, PAULA

5120 - THOMPSON, DOUGLAS R
6191 - CALCATERRA, FRANK S
6193 - RONNING, DAVID M

5177 - HARADA, JASON K

1040 - MEADS, MARSHALL M

5194 - WILM, BERND K
6288 - OHM, GARY

5815 - SAKOWICZ, BERNARD A
5633 - BALLMANN, EUGENE
1135 - MIRANDA, ROBERT A
5046 - OSTRAND, KARIN A

1360 - CHASE, DARIA

6292 - MSG BEATTY, ANTON G, USMC REG

1005 - TABALUS, RON

5932 - HUFFMAN, BENNY A

5654 - OAKES, DAVID R

5440 - WINEMAN, JAMES M

5581 - BOWERS, GUY R

5920 - SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL
5658 - SUMSKY, ROBERT J
1362 - BESCH, MICHAEL C

1223 - WILSON, PAUL M

1178 - BRYGIDER, MICHAEL J
5406 - HAUSER, ANDREW M
6127 - GANGOPADHYAY, SUCHIMAN

5049 - FELBER, PHILIP

1363 - MC KRILL, GARRETT R

5346 - MILLIS, W J

1031 - PORTMAN, JAMES H
6208 - BADIAK, RAYMOND
1180 - DARLINGTON, HARRY

1134 - HARRIS, PAULR

5983 - BUMPUS, WILLIAM M

List of All Junior Competitors ( * denotes a Made In America Entry )
3.

5854 - HEDRICK, ZACHARY C
6134 - SCHAEFER, AUSTIN J
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6127 - GANGOPADHYAY, SUCHIMAN
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